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Keg Social Orlando is the ultimate destination for interactive
and immersive events that create incredible memories
for your guests. Our team of elite party planners will
work with you to create the perfect package for your party needs!

ACTIVITIES

Bowling

Axe Throwing
Ping Pong
Billiards
Arcade Card

Karaoke
VIP Karaoke

EVENT SPACES

Abbey 1
Abbey 2
Waterside Patio
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Stadium
Flo Bar

00

A LA CARTE PRICING

M-Th

$35
$35
$35
S25
S20

S35
S75

M-Th

$250
$150
$375
$375
$500

Fri-Sun DRINK PACKAGES
$']O per hour per lane B Open Bar
S']O per 30 min per bay [l 1 Hours $3O per person
$']O per hour per table [l 2 Hours $6O per person
50 er hour per table
z 20 ’ . ’ . 1 Drink Tickets
per hour per car

. [1 Call SY per ticket

g'fg 0 peren [ Premium S9 per ticket
. [1 Non-Alcoholic §5 perperson

Fri-Sun Drink Package
$500 per hour
$300  per hour FOOD PACKAGES
$750  per hour [1 Platter
$750 perhour [0 Buffet
$]_OOO per hour [1 A La Carte (@menupricing)

Kids packages available starting at $19.99 per child!

12850 Waterford Lakes Pkwy
Orlando, F1 32828

+ Tax and 20% Service Charge

BOOK NOW!

eventsales@keg.social

(407) 286-3000



