



MINGLE GROUP SOCIALS

Keg Social Orlando is the ultimate destination for interactive and immersive events that create incredible memories for your guests. Our team of elite party planners will work with you to create the perfect package for your party needs!

A LA CARTE PRICING

•	ACTIVITIES	M-Th	Fri-Sun	•	DRINK PACKAGES
	Bowling	\$35	\$70 per hour per lane		Open Bar
	Axe Throwing	\$35	\$70 per 30 min per bay		☐ 1 Hours \$30 per person
	Ping Pong	\$35	\$70 per hour per table		☐ 2 Hours \$60 per person
	Billiards	\$25	\$50 per hour per table		Drink Tickets
	Arcade Card	\$20	\$20 per hour per card	Н	☐ Call \$7 per ticket
	Karaoke	\$35	\$70 per hour		□ Premium \$9 per ticket
	VIP Karaoke	\$75	\$150		
•	EVENT SPACES	M-Th	Fri-Sun		Non-Alcoholic \$5 per person Drink Package
	Abbey l	\$250	\$500 per hour		
	Abbey 2	\$150	\$300 per hour	*	FOOD PACKAGES
	Waterside Patio	\$375	\$750 per hour		□ Platter
	Stadium	\$375	\$750 per hour		□ Buffet
	Flo Bar	\$500	\$1000 per hour		☐ A La Carte (menu pricing)

Kids packages available starting at \$19.99 per child!

+ Tax and 20% Service Charge